PERMIT#| DATE ADDR1|ADDR2 PROJECT |VAR |NAME COST EST
4160 6/20/18 OL6GL6 Hahns 1st Shed 10x12 Albright, Neil 4,000
4107 7117117 GL6 Hahns Bay area Modular 28x70 Albright, Robert 10,000
4170 717/18 A-OL1GL Hahns 1st Stairs Albright, Tina 2,000
4251 7/9/20 26 Rdsd Ranch Shed 8x8 Anderson, Jason 1,200
4278 9/26/20 8 TwnOaks Addn Dwelling 20x20 Anderson, Nathan 40,000
4033 8/29/16 2 NLkPark Dwelling & Garage Artz, Jim (reissue #3080) 750,000
4206 5/28/19 OL59 Sec 34 Storage 60x100 Bahl, Landon 150,000
4223 8/4/19 Lk Loop Rd SIGN-Docks/Lifts Bahl, Landon 200
4030 8/8/16 Rural Sec 21 Dwelling 39x60 Bakken, Dean 450,000
4169 7/7/18 OL14Lt 1 Westergd Garage addn30x44 Beall, Linda 160,000
4229 8/25/19  OL14Ltl1 Westergd Garage addn 30x44 Beall, Linda RENEW 4169
4112 7/10/17 34-35 Rughy Pt Screen-in Porch Sh+Rc Becker, Russell 2,000
4254 7/5/20 8 Shores WOSS 12x12 Bell, Carmen Christianson 7,500
4196 4/5/19 OL36GL2 LkMetPark Dwelling 28x48 Berg, Brian 300,000
4042 10/13/16 23-25 Central Park Garage 36x34 Rd Berube, Jim 38,000
4238 3/20/20 195 Lk Met Pk Dwelling 28x56 Bickel, Mike 150,000
4250 717/20 49 Westgd 1st Deck 24x18 shore Bliss, Glenn 9,000
4009 5/9/16 16 NoLkPark Shed 10x12 Block, Steven 2,000
4210 6/19/19 7&8 No Lk Park Pergola 18x12.5 Boettcher, Allen 225
4230 9/9/19 OL48GL4 Sq Pt Shed 40x60 Boettcher, Tim 95,000
3106 4/1/16 18-19 Longview 1st  Addn Bondly, Jim/Linda 20,000
3105 3/8/16 A Lotl Solpers4th Shed 40x60 rd Borud, Kevin 40,000
4273 9/28/20 OL2 Sec 35 Comm Bathroom Bottineau County 40,000
4108 5/27/17 2 Landings Garage 40x48 Brackelsberg, Marlo 40,000
4134 10/22/17 1 Landings Deck Brackelsburg, Marlo 3,500
4197 4/5/19 7 Birchwd Addn 18x8 Branden, Owen/Paul 3,000
4253 716/20 170-175 Burnetts 1st Shed 12x16 Brandjord, Wallace 4,500
4101 5/7/17 3 Solper4th Garage 26x36 Breding, Kandis 50,000
4228 8/19/19 8 Greenacres Shed 14x24 Brekke, Mark 8,000
4172 7/26/18 5 LkMcArthur Shed 5x10 Bretheim, Paul 1,500
4145 5/4/18 44A TwinOaks2nd Shed 12x12 Brossart, Clem 1,000
4161 6/22/18 2 Bl 1 TwinOaks2nd Dwelling-Deck-Shed Brossart, Clem 250,000
4022 6/13/16 59-60 Rugby Pt Dwelling + deck ShSid¢ Brossart, Greg 150,000
4149 5/14/18 59-60 Burnett 1st Dwelling+Deck (#4022 reissu¢ Brossart, Greg 150,000
4116 7/13/17 22 N Lk Pk Shed 12x10 Sd+Rc Brown, Andy 3,000
4268 8/24/20 4 Hidden Est Deck 12x24 Brown, Laurie 5,000
4128 8/25/17 6 Green Acres Shed 10x12 Burckhard, Byron 2,200
4130 10/25/17 6 Green Acres Shed 8x20 Burckhard, Sarah & Shannon 1,000
4275 10/11/20 Westgd 1st Boathouse replace Butz, Pat 10,000
4129 9/21/17 26 Rugby Pt Deck 14x28 Carpenter, Brenda renew 306 5,000
4143 3/30/18 26 Rugby Pt WOSS Carpenter, Kurt 3,500
4122 8/10/17 12 Rugby Pt Shed 8x14 Carver, Steven 5,000
4159 6/20/18 26-28 MetPark Dwelling-Deck reissue3079  Christianson, Mike 640,000
4157 6/14/18 147-148 Burnett 1st Shed w/loft 28x28 Shore Cormylo, Diane 40,000
4185 8/21/18 147-148 Burnett 1st change #4157 garage Cormylo, Diane -
4008 5/6/16 36 NoLkPark Shed 12x14 Rd Currie, Curtis 6,000
4154 6/11/18 74 Solpers Garage 26x36 Rd Czech, Don 25,000
4038 9/12/16 OL1 Sec 25 Shed 24x30 Dahlberg, Leslie 6,000



4142
4180
4249
4010
4029
4118
4192
4207
4274
4028
3101
4188
4279
4156
4282
4264
4258
4047
4124
4225
4266
4222
4123
4211
4002
4114
4163
4173
4227
4174
4271
4127
4040
4243
4190
4244
4237
4220
4050
4153
4236
4018
4247
3103
3102
4242
4203
4212
4200

4/28/18
8/13/18
6/6/20
5/9/16
8/8/16
7/17/17
9/30/18
5/9/19
9/1/20
8/1/16
11/12/15
4/20/20
10/12/20
6/13/18
11/5/20
8/8/20
8/7/20
4/13/17
8/14/17
8/12/19
8/9/20
7/15/19
8/31/17
5/26/19
4/11/16
7/10/17
7/1/18
8/1/18
8/19/19
8/1/18
9/6/20
9/11/17
9/27/16
5/6/20
9/28/18
5/26/20
4/21/20
7/6/19
4/20/17
6/11/18
4/20/20
6/5/16
8/8/20
1/11/16
4/1/16
4/28/20
5/1/19
6/4/19
5/1/19

9 Central Pk
57-58 MetPark
58 Lk Met Pk
5 HiddenBay
31-33 NLkPark
31-33 N Lk Pk
31-33 NoLkPark
31-33 No Lk Park
2 Sq Ptreplat21
24 Solper Ln
20 Solper Addn
143 Burnetts 1st
10 OL13 Sec 10
11-12 Oakshore

12423 TwOaks+RdSd

125 Burnetts 1st
12-13 Oakshore6th
Sec 29 Rural
Pt Lt 10 Quilt Inn area
10 Sec 2
4 HahnsReplt
107 St NE
43-44 MinotBch
26 No Lk Park
19 Oakshore
332 Lk Met Park
17 Longvw 1st
17 Longvw 1st
7 Solpers 1st
16 LkMcArthur
GL5 Hiland Rd
OL3 Sec 9
228-30 Burnetts
1 0L29 Central Pk
215 Rugbhy Pt
184-87 Burnetts 1st
1-A-OL1 Sec 10
17 No Lk Park
40 SqPt
3 Oakshore4th
20 Oakshore
OL3 GL2 Cobb Ln Lk
146-7 Lk Met Pk
OL43GL4 SunsetBay
15 Central Park
257-8 Burnetts 1st
37 B1 TwOaks2nd
37 B1 TwOaks2nd
38B1 TwOaks2nd

Dwelling move-in
Shed 6x8 1/2

Addn 24 x 4 1/2
Deck

Shed 10x10

Shed 12x16

Deck

WOSS 12x12
Dwelling + Shed
Deck
Dwelling+Garage
Shed + Deck +demo
Shed 40x60

WOSS 12x12
Addn+bsmt+deck
Shed 10x16
Dwelling 50x54 +demo
Deck

Shed 10x14

Shed 8x12

Shed 11x20
SIGN-Docks/Lifts
Shed 6x4x5'

Shed 10x12

Shed 8x12

Shed 7x7

Addn to dwelling
Deck 8x24
Boathouse Remodel
Dwelling addn

Shed 48x104
Storage Addn

14x32 Garage&Bsmt
Shed addn 20x44
WOSS 8x12
Carport 12x20
Storage 60x80
WOSS 10x8
Dwelling+Garage
Garage w/loft 26x30
Shed 10x14
Dwelling 30x32
Dwel48x46 deck10x48

Shop 32x75

Mobile Hm 16x80 Rd
Shed 12x12
Dwell11x36/Deck 20x34
Shed 15x24

Dwell11x36/Deck 20x34

shore

SzLot

config

Erickson, Dustin
Evenson, Lois

Feldner, Roger & Joleen
Flanders, Merrill

Fleck, Mark

Fleck, Mark

Fleck, Mark

Fleck, Mark

Fossum, Randy & Tammy

Foster, Michael

Foster, Mike (replace#3051)

Frantsvog, Dean
Froseth Properties LLP
Froseth, Randy
Gaddie, Mike & Kathy
Garbe, Robert K
Gates, Patricia
Geiszler, Dave
Getzlaff, Dwane
Getzlaff, Dwane/Harley
Glasoe, Greg

Glinz, Brian

Goetz, Devon

Hager, Dustin

Hall, Michael

Hall, Mike

Hamilton, Russell
Hamilton, Russell
Harris Properties
Haugen, Mark
Henes, Don
Herschlip, Jonathan
Hirst, Stanley

Holm, Mike

Horner, Herb

Horner, James
Houim, BiIll

Jacobson, Vern
Johnson, Ben & Melissa
Johnson, Matt
Johnson, Wayne
Jorgenson, Bruce
Jorgenson, James
Kallias, Larry/Debbie
Keller, Don

Kersten, August
Kirchofner, Gary
Kirchofner, Gary
Kirchofner, Kevin

17,500
2,500
8,000

4,000
3,000
192
4,000
3,000
815,000
5,000
300,000
150,000

35,000

5,000

325,000
4,000
300,000
10,000
500
1,500
2,000
200
2,200
3,500

2,000
350

35,000
1,200
9,000

40,000

100,000

24,000

95,000
12,000
500
4,000
180,000
1,400
150,000

35,000

2,500
60,000

350,000
200,000
25,000

2,500

90,000
2,500

90,000



4201
4213
4103
4007
4175
4106
4003
4217
3107
4037
4131
3100
4216
4219
4024
4014
4041
4179
4209
4214
4241
4184
4221
4265
4110
4234
4020
4168
4257
4001
4198
4260
4272
4144
4104
4181
4015
4115
4262
4166
4043
4246
4183
3109
4005
4202
4000
4193
4013

5/1/19
6/4/19
5/16/17
5/9/16
8/10/18
5/28/17
5/17/16
6/24/19
4/5/16
9/9/16
9/28/17
4/11/16
6/10/19
6/23/19
6/17/16
5/20/16
10/4/16
10/16/18
6/11/19
6/10/19
5/3/20
8/25/18
8/12/19
8/5/20
7/8/17
1/6/20
6/10/16
7/21/18
7124120
4/16/16
5/2/19
7124120
9/8/20
4/28/18
5/18/17
8/7/18
6/3/16
7/12/17
7127120
7/1/18
10/12/16
5/19/20
8/19/18
4/8/16
4/30/16
5/8/19
4/30/16

OL9Sec10 Westgd
38 B1 TwOaks2nd
OL44Lot4 Sunset Bay
5 Shores
4-5 Shores
9 Met Estate
A OL4 Oakshore 1st
W1/2 55 Sq Pt
18 BI1 TwinOaks 1st
18A Twin Oaks
131-2 Burnetts 1st
9 Castleman
40 Westgd 1st
1 BwdHts12R
154 Lk Met Park
20 Bwd Hgts 2nd
OL6 Sec 24 LnLk
168 Lk Met Pk
2 Larson Bch
2 Larson Bch
2 Larson Bch
2 Larson Bch
207 Rdsd Ranch
38 Rdsd Ranch
33 Rdside Ranch
33 Rdsd Ranch
3 HiddenBay
3 HiddenBy
new Sq Pt
30 Rdside Rnch
30 Rdsd Ranch
2 Castlemnlst
1 Th Cove LnLk
76 GL4 Sunset By
169 Lk Met Park
7 Sec 11
2-3 NW Addn
26 Solper Addn

new TwinOaksAddn

OL9 Sec 8
19-20 Met Park
176-78 Lk Met Pk
12-13 Central Pk
3 Cobb Ln Lk
158-9 Met Park
5 Solpers3rd
24 Oaksh 1st3rd

3/1/19 Sec 33 164 Rural

5/20/16

987 Sq Pt

Shed 40x60

Shed 10x12

Deck 8x8

Twin Home 40x130
Dwelling 28x70
Mobile 14x68
Garage 48x60
Dwelling

Decks

Deck 14x40

Mobile 14x70+Deck
WOSS 32 sf
Dwelling reissue #4150
Deck 8x18

Shed 10x18
Dwelling+deck+porch
50x80 Shed

Dwelling 28x44
Pergola 10x14
Stairway to deck
Deck 14x16

Dwelling + deck
DwellingGarDeck
Shed 7x12

Add'n to dwelling
Addn 26x27

Deck 12x19

Shed 10x12

Deck 5x16

Shed 12x16
Dwell11x38 Deck 10x20
WOSS 10x14

Shed 40x40

Shed 40x60

Garage 26x30

Retreat Center addn
Garage 34x34 Rd
Boathse Remodel
Mobile 16x76+shed 10x10
Garage addn 10x24
Mobile + shed

Dwelling 12x36

Shed 32x36

Dwelling on bsmt
Garage 28x28

Shop 32x44

Dwelling 28x44

Shed 32x54

Deck 6x36

Side

shore

Kirkhammer, Kent
Kirkhofner, Kevin
Kjelshus, Lance
Kohlman, Mark + David K
Kohlman, Mark/Barb
Kolosky, Michael
Kornkven Dick

1/2Lot Kramer, Mark

Kringen Properties
Kringen, Josh

Kveum, Paul
Langehaug, Myron
Larson, Judith (Stratton)
Larson, Rick

Larson, Steve
Leonard, Larry/Rebecca
Lesmann, Todd

Long, Jeff/Melissa
Lorenz, Ron

Lorenz, Steve

Lorenz, Steve

Lorenz, Steve/Paula
Lucy, Michael

Lucy, Michael
Lynnes, John

Lynnes, John
Magaster, Wesley
Magaster, Wesley
Marchand, Rod
Marsh, Matthew
Marsh, Matthew
Marshall, Debby
Marty, Jeff & Donna
Mathwich, Greg
McKinnon, Gary & Loren
Metigoshe Ministries
Miller, Cory

Miller, Cory

Miller, Tommy & Brandi
Monson, Jeff

Monson, Mark

Morin, Kevin

Mosser, Mark

Myaer, Dustin/Betsy
Nelson, Craig
Nordgaard, John FLTr
Nordmark, Glenda
Norling, Adam

Olson, Duane

100,000
800
1,500
600,000
250,000
2,500
35,000
55,000
18,000
30,000
5,000
320

2,000
8,000
75,000
25,000
250,000
3,000
1,500
3,000
250,000
325,000
3,000
20,000
12,000
2,800
3,000
700
3,000
90,000
7,000
35,000
55,000
30,000
2,000,000
50,000
5,000
50,000
10,000
12,000
30,000
32,000
85,000
37,000
105,000
200,000
85,000
5,000



4147
4239
4281
4158
4277
4012
4117
4240
4233
4121
4016
4208
4021
4232
4261
3110
4195
4032
4023
4045
4138
4164
4178
4162
4031
4151
4026
4017
4177
4276
4205
4226
4235
4259
4113
4285
4140
4035
4049
4224
4048
4231
4267
4269
4150
4152
4132
4204
4256

5/9/18
5/6/20
11/19/20
6/15/18
9/26/20
5/20/16
7/16/17
4/25/20
11/1/19
7/8/17
6/6/16
5/10/19
6/11/16
9/27/19
8/4/20
4/10/16
2/25/19
9/1/16
6/16/16
11/8/16
2/25/18
7/2/18
8/8/18
6/26/18
8/3/16
6/9/18
6/16/16
6/6/16
8/12/18
10/6/20
5/18/19
9/19/19
3/18/20
7/23/20
7/10/17
11/9/20
10/4/17
9/1/16
4/20/17
7/14/19
4/28/17
9/18/19
9/6/20
9/10/20
5/28/18
6/11/18
9/3/17

OL1 Sect 31
Sec 19 Lk McArthur
Sec 20 Svingen Rd

14 Longvw 1st

25 BWd Hgts 2nd

3 Olson 1st
11 Olsons 1st

2 Olsons 1st
13 Olsons 1st

3 Longview

13 GL8 Sec 35 Butler
OL13 GL8 Sec 35

254 Green Acres
2 FirePit
8 Central Pk

OL4&5GL4 Sec 24 LnLk

3 of B Longvw 1st
36 Burnetts
2-3 Hart Isl

Rural Sec 28

2 Hahns 1st

OL1 rural Sec 8
OL1 rural Sec 8

7 GL1 Sec 10

4-5-A OL32 Sec 34
4-5 of A Sec 34

1 BI1 TwinOaks 1st
464 BWd Hgts
48 Rdsd Rnch
122-23 Lk Met Pk

arcelA Lot3 Solpers 4th

5 Twin Oaks
3 Sec4

9 Twin OaksAddn

55-55a Westgd
55-55a Westgd 1st

55-55A Westgd
5E1/4SE1/2 Sec 19

Sec 19 Rural
50-51 Burnetts 1st

251-253 Burnetts

15 Sq Pt

12 OakShore 1st
12 OakShore 1st

40 Westgd 1st
24 LkMetPark
3 Larson

5/6/19 OL3 Sec22 Rural

7/1/20

OL3 Sec 22

Dwell-Gar-Deck

Dwelling&Deck 14x36

Addn 24x22
Dwelling 34x48
Garage 14x20
Shed 8x12

Shed 6x12 sauna
Shed Lean-to 7x14
Shed 16x16
Shed 16x26
Gazebo 16' diam
Garage/loft 25x30
Fence

Deck 12x30

Shed 12x16
Dwelling+Garage
Addn 56x60
Garage 29x37
Shed 12x12
42x50 shop
Dwelling+Garage
Garage 32x48
Garage repl #4164
Shed 40x60

Shed + Deck
Carport 12x27
Shed 12x12
Shed 10x20
Dwelling 32x50
Garage/loft 28x36
Garage 24x32
Deck 16x34

Shed 26x47
Dwelling 14x52
Dwelling+Garage
Garage 26x32
Dwelling+Garage
Garage 24x30
Dwelling+Garage
Dwelling + Deck
Dwelling+Gar+Deck
Deck 12x50

Shed 12x16
Dwelling + Shed
Dwelling+Deck
Shed addn 4x5
Gazebo

Shed 10x19
Dwelling 33x34

Olson, Richard
Peck, Donn
Pederson, Kenneth
Pederson, Steven
Pedie, Chris & Lynn
Pettys, Clay
Pettys, Clay
Pettys, Clay
Pettys, Rod
Redding, Roger
Robertson, Brad
Robertson, Brad
Robillard, Alan
Robillard, Alan
Romfo, Chris
Romine, David/Cynthia
Rural Fire Dept
Rd Sanden, Jerry
Sanders, Jason
Schaefer, Dan/Lois
Scharpe, Neil & Jo
Schimetz, Colette
rd Schimetz, Colette
Schlieman, Ron
Schneider, Brad
Schneider, Brad
Schoenberg, Todd
Schweitzer, Bryan
Selfors, Steve/Lori
Severson, Elma
Shannon, Lynn
Side Sivertson, Donnet
Sivertson, Jerry
Sivertson, Mike & Donnet
Rd Sjol, Scott
Rd Sjol, Scott
Rd Sjol, Scott (replaces #4113)
Skjolden, Chris
Skjolden, Chris
Splichal, Gary
Sd+SkF Stevens, Daryl
Shore Stevick, Erick
Stevick, Lacy
Stevick, Lacy
Shore Stratton, June
Stromberg, Marlo
Sund, Paul
Sutherland, Rick
Sutherland, Rick

sh,rd

100,000
2,000
86,400
100,000
6,000
4,000
1,500
600
3,000
10,000
18,500
70,000
1,200
2,000
2,800
300,000
270,000
50,000
3,000
8,000
400,000
40,000
40,000
7,500
1,500
3,000
5,500
225,000
150,000
10,000
20,000
8,000
50,000
115,000
60,000

10,000
3,600
400,000
600,000
18,000
2,500
25,000
125,000
1,500
3,000
3,000
100,000



4120
4199
4109
4102
4187
4126
4165
4125
4136
4006
4044
4034
4148
4215
4011
3111
4171
4280
4004
4105
3108
4100
3104

7122117
5/4/19
6/1/17
5/8/17
9/9/18

8/14/17
7/1/18

7/11/17

3/10/18
5/1/16

10/15/16
9/1/16

5/14/18

6/1/19

45 Rdside Ranch
45 Rdsd Ranch
13 ThCv Loon Lk
pt 7 CentralPk
262 Central Pk
31-32 Sq Pt
31-32 Sq Pt
OL5Lotl Sec 11
1 Cobb Addn
1 Cobb Ln Lk
19 Lk Met Park
90-91 Burnetts
90-91 Burnett 1st
90&91 Burnetts 1st

5/20/16 N1/2 Lotl2 EastShorePk
4/11/16 OL4&5GL4 Sec 24 LnLk

7/9/18
10/13/20
4/16/16
5/28/17

4/6/16 OL1LotOL7 Sec 2 WittsEnd

5/5/17
2/17/16

ThCove LnLk
14 E Shore Pk
OL17 Sec 34
1AOL8 Gifts by Lake

4 MinotBch
5 MinotBch

Shed 8x13
Deck 8x20
Shed 12x16
Garage 24x36
Deck 8x16
Dwelling 30x70
WOSS 10x14
Shed 28x36
Deck

Dwelling 16x76
Deck 10x24
Deck 14x30
Garage 22x26
Deck 14x24
Shed 12x20
Shop 50x32
Shed 12x24
Addn 8x12
Shed 16x32
Covered Entry

ParkModel move-in

Shed 20x24
Addn 16x32

Shore

Sys, Heather

Sys, Heather
Thompson, Todd
Thorson, Jay & Debra
Thorson, Jay/Deb

Sh+Rc Tollefson, Roger

Shore

Side

Tollefson, Roger
Tvedt, Ron

Undlin, Vance
Undlin, Vance/Cindy
Van Grinsven, Kristin
Veach, Jim

Veach, Jim

Veach, Jim

Volk, Ron

Warberg, John
Warberg, John
Weppler, Max & Shelly
Wilhelmi, David
Wilhelmi, Rhonda
Wittmayer, JoAnn
Wondrasek, Renae
Wondrasek, Renee

5,000
3,000
3,000
5,600
750
1,000,000
5,000
40,000
5,000
35,000
4,000
2,000
30,000
7,500
6,000
16,000
500
4,000
38,000
16,400
11,000
15,000
102,400



